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Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 28.03.2016
Sportpistole Hessenliga / 1. Wettkampf

SV 1955 Falken-Gesald

Sauter, Aaron

Fix, Andreas

Sauter, Robin
Stankiewicz, Sandra
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV 1422 Usingen

Plimacher, Christoph
Brzezinski, Peter
Mdiller, Hermann
Brozio, Klaus-Dieter
Mannschaftsergebnis

SG 1410 Butzbach

Ganger, Matthias
Boller, Thomas
Meissner, Ralf

Grein, Thomas
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Falke Dasbach

Kosmann, Jens
Schmidt, Erwin
Piesche, Udo
Karaca, Halil
Mannschaftsergebnis

Tabelle

. SV 1955 Falken-GesaR

. SV 1929 Verna-Allendorf
. SG 1410 Butzbach

. SV Falke Dasbach

. SV 1422 Usingen
. SV St. Hub. Offenbach-Bieber
. SG Herolz
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. SV Hubertus 1963 Huttengesan
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2125

534
550
543
498
2085

2236

578
562
551
545
2236
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566
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2213

2100

548
553
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2100

Punkte

02 :00
02 : 00
02 : 00
02 :00
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:02

SG Herolz

Bense, Holger
Ursch, Thomas
Ho6nig, Joachim
Herbert, Peter
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV 1929 Verna-Allendorf

Geis, Oliver

Lotz, Sebastian
Berge, Svenja
Vonholdt, Christian
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Hubertus 1963 Huttengesan

Trippel, Stephan
Vennekamp, Doreen
Wagner, Dirk

Bauer, Stefan
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV St. Hub. Offenbach-Bieber

Tregler, Stefan

Klein, Martin

Klein, Tina

Seidel, Axel
Mannschaftsergebnis



